
since august, 13 (cf MT4 report on the other attchement piece)

MARTINGALE FREQUENCY % cumul PROFIT/RANK cumul AVERAGE

RANKING PROFIT

1 250 52,63% 52,63% 6182,50 6182,50 24,73

2 101 21,26% 73,89% 3815,78 9998,28 37,78

3 61 12,84% 86,74% 3567,28 13565,56 58,48

4 24 5,05% 91,79% 1567,20 15132,76 65,30

5 12 2,53% 94,32% 902,76 16035,52 75,23

6 11 2,32% 96,63% 1000,56 17036,08 90,96

7 10 2,11% 98,74% 1550,90 18586,98 155,09

8 3 0,63% 99,37% 392,49 18979,47 130,83

STOP 3 0,63% 100,00% -8398,77 10580,70 -2799,59

10580,70

475 100,00%


